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Juris Master 2025-2026 

Academic Calendar 

 

 
Tuesday - August 19, 2025 Orientation for all New Students 
Monday - August 25, 2025 Classes Begin 
Sunday - August 31, 2025 Last Day to Add/Drop 
Monday - September 1, 2025 Labor Day (No Classes) 
Wednesday – September 3, 2025 Payment Deadline – Last day to pay tuition and 

fees  
Friday - September 26, 2025 Deadline to Apply for Spring and Summer 2026 

Graduation through Panther Soft 
Thursday – October 27, 2025 Return to Title IV deadline for financial aid 

recipients 
Monday - November 3, 2025 Last Day to Drop with a WI Grade 
Tuesday - November 11, 2025 Veterans Day (No Classes) 
Wednesday-Sunday November 26-30, 
2025 

Thanksgiving Holiday Break (No Classes) 

Saturday - December 6, 2025 Last Regular Class Day 
Monday – Saturday December 8-13, 
2025 

Finals Week (Required Class Meetings) 

Saturday - December 13, 2025 End of Term 
Wednesday - December 17, 2025 Deadline for Faculty to Submit Grades 
Thursday - December 18, 2025 Grades Available for Students 
Saturday - December 20, 2025 Degree Conferral Date 
Wednesday - December 24, 2025 Winter Break 1 (No Classes) 
Thursday - December 25, 2025 Christmas Day (No Classes) 
Wednesday - December 31, 2025 Winter Break 2 (No Classes) 
Thursday - January 1, 2026 New Year’s Day (No Classes) 

 

Deadline to apply for Fall 2025 JM Graduation: June 27, 2025 

 

 

Fall 2025 
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Juris Master 2025-2026 

Academic Calendar 

 

 
Monday - January 5, 2026 Orientation for all New Students 
Monday - January 5, 2026 Classes Start 
Sunday - January 11, 2026 Last Day to Add/Drop 
Wednesday - January 14, 2026 Payment Deadline – Last day to pay tuition 

and fees 
Monday - January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day (No Classes) 
Monday – Sunday February 23-March 1, 
2026 

Spring Break (No Classes) 

TBD Deadline to Order and Pay for your Regalia 
Monday - March 16, 2026 Last Day to Drop with a WI Grade 
Monday, March 23, 2026 Return to Title IV deadline for financial aid 

recipients 
TBD Register for Commencement (Fall 2025, 

Spring 2026 & Summer 2026 Graduates) 
TBD Commencement Fair 
Saturday - April 18, 2026 Last Regular Class Day 
Monday – Saturday April 20-25, 2026 Finals Week (Required Class Meetings) 
Saturday - April 25, 2026 End of Term 
Wednesday - April 29, 2026 Deadline for Faculty to Submit Grades 
Thursday - April 30, 2026 Grades Available for Students 
Saturday - May 2, 2026 Degree Conferral Date 
TBD Commencement Town Hall 
Friday – May 15, 2026 College of Law Commencement Ceremony 

(Fall 2025, Spring 2026 & Summer 2026 
Graduates) 

 

Deadline to apply for Spring 2026 JM Graduation: September 26, 2025 

 

 

 

Spring 2026 
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Juris Master 2025-2026 

Academic Calendar 

 

 
Monday - May 11, 2026 Classes Start 
Sunday - May 17, 2026 Last Day to Add/Drop 
Wednesday – May 20, 2026 Payment Deadline – Last day to pay tuition 

and fees 
Monday - May 25, 2026 Memorial Day (No Classes) 
Monday - June 29, 2026 Last Day to Drop with a WI Grade 
Wednesday – July 1, 2026 Return to Title IV deadline for financial aid 

recipients 
Friday - July 3, 2026 Independence Day Observed (No Classes) 
Friday - July 31, 2026 End of Term 
Wednesday - August 5, 2026 Deadline for Faculty to Submit Grades 
Thursday - August 6, 2026 Grades Available for Students 
Saturday - August 8, 2026 Degree Conferral Date 

 

Deadline to apply for Summer 2026 JM Graduation: September 26, 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

Important Dates for the Fall 2026-2027 Academic Year 

August 22, 2026 – Orientation for all New Students 

August 24, 2026 – Fall Classes Begin 

Summer 2026 


